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Mountjoy United Church (Timmins, Ont.)

Accession

SERIES 1: MOUNTJOY UNITED CHURCH, TIMMINS (includes Delnite Mine), 1941-2002

Title

2000.020L
1988.107L

2000.020L

1988.107L

2000.020L

1988.107L

1988.107L

2000.020L
2003.017L
2003.020L

1988.107L
1988.107L
2000.020L

1988.107L

1988.107L
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Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records

Baptisms (includes Delnite Mine 1945-1948)

Marriage register

Burial register
Minister's record of burial
Burials

Membership Records
Communion roll and register

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes

Stewards minutes

Official Board minutes

Council minutes

Council correspondence
Annual Congregational Meeting minutes

Christian Education Committee minutes
Building Committee minutes

Women’s Groups Records
Woman’s Missionary Society minutes

- - - Executive minutes

- - - Evening Auxiliary minutes

- - - Missionary Education Group minutes
- - - correspondence

- - - Financial record book

- - - Annual financial statements
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Date

1942-1993
1942-1950
1950-1965
1965-1974
1974-1981
1981-1988
1988-1994
1942-1977
1976-1977
1978-1996

1942-1961
1974-1975

1942-1959
1959-1975
1942-1956
1956-1966
1966-1971
1942-1958
1958-1967
1968-1972
1989-1996
1996-1999
1999

2000

2001

2002

1999-2002
1942-1958
1958-1967
1968-1994
1961-1965
1941-1942

1949-1952
1953-1957
1957-1961

1952, 1961
1955-1959
1960-1961

1944-1958
1959-1960
1942-1950
1951-1952
1955, 1958



Mountjoy United Church (Timmins, Ont.)

Accession Box Micro Title
File Reel

SERIES 1: MOUNTJOY UNITED CHURCH cont.
Women's Groups Records (cont.)

1988.107L 5-1 Woman's Association minutes

5-2 Woman’s Association minutes

5-3 ---

5-4 ---

5-5 United Church Women minutes

5-6 ---

Sabbath School/Sunday School Records

1988.107L 6-2 Sunday School minutes

6-3 - - - financial record book

Youth Groups Records
1988.107L 6-1 Young People's Union minutes

Records of Other Groups

1988.107L 5-7 Mission Band minutes and attendance
5-8 Mother's Group financial record book
4-13 Anti-Liquor Lounge League of Timmins
minutes, etc
Service Bulletins
2000.020L 2-1 Service bulletins
2-2 ---
2-3 ---
2-4 ---
Funds/Congregational Financial Records
1988.107L 3-5 Financial record book
3-6 ---
4-1 ---
4-2 ---

FN1918.292
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Date

1942-1944
1945-1949
1950-1960
1960-1961
1968-1972
1972-1978

1942-1959
1942-1965

1942-1948

1948-1952
1949-1955
1949-1953

1947, 1953-
1967
1968-1981
1982-1992
1993-1998

1950-1958
1959-1964
1964-1972
1972-1984



